Bellekler

Uriin

8GB DDR4 3600Mhz SODIMM 1.35V HLV-
SOPC28800D4/8G

Patriot Viper Steel 8GB (1x8GB) DDR4
3600MHz CL18 Gaming Ram (Bellek)
(PVS48G360C8)

Patriot Viper Steel RGB 8GB (1x8GB) DDR4
3600MHz CL20 Gaming Ram (Bellek)
(PVSR48G360C0)

16GB DDR4 3600Mhz SODIMM 1.35V HLV-
SOPC28800D4/16G

Patriot Viper Steel 32GB (1x32GB) DDR4
3600MHz CL18 Gaming Ram (Bellek)
(PVS432G360C8)

Marka

Hilevel

Patriot

Patriot

Hilevel

Patriot

Stok

Fiyat

21,00 USD

16,28 USD

23,10 USD

28,35 USD

63,00 USD



